The name of the proposed allottees, the identities of the persons who are the ultimate

beneficial owners of the shares and/or who ultimately control the proposed allottees,

the percentage of post preferential issue capital that may be held by them and change

in control

SR.

NO

DETAILS OF

SUBSCRIBER

CATEGORY

OF

SUBSCRIBER

PRE

ISSUE

%

HOLDI

NG

NUMBER

OF EQUITY

SHARES

PROPOSED

TO BE

ALLOTTED

POST

ISSUE %

HOLDING

BENEFICIAL

OWNERSHIP

1. Mr. Ajay Kumar

Bansal

Promoter 14.48 300000 16.44 Mr. Ajay

Kumar

Bansal
2. Mr. Dharmender

Goyal

Non

Promoter

.15 60000 .69 Mr.

Dharmender

Goyal
3. Mr. Vasudev

Goel

Non

Promoter

.15 60000 .69 Mr. Vasudev

Goel
4. Mr. Rohit  Goel Non

Promoter

.15 60000 .69 Mr. Rohit

Goel
5. Mr. Prateek  Goel Non

Promoter

.15 60000 .69 Mr. Prateek

Goel
6. Ms. Meenal Goel Non

Promoter

.15 60000 .69 Mr. Meenal

Goel

The pre issue and post issue shareholding pattern of the Company:*

SR.No CATEGORY

PRE-ISSUE* POST ISSUE*

NO. OF

SHARES HELD

% OF SHARE

HOLDING

NO. OF

SHARES HELD

% OF SHARE

HOLDING

A. Promoters’ holding :

 Individual 2,129,500 20.67 2,429,500 22.29

 Bodies Corporate  0 0 0 0

 Sub Total  2,129,500 20.67 2,429,500 22.29

B. Promoter’s Group

 Individual 3,035,600 29.47 3,035,600 27.84

 Bodies Corporate  1,068,000 10.37 1,068,000 9.80

 Sub Total  4,103,600 39.84 4,103,600 37.64

 Sub Total of (A+B) 6,233,100 60.51 6,533,100 59.93

C. Non-Promoters’

holding :

 Individual 2,954,100 28.68 3,254,100 29.85

 Bodies Corporate  1,113,900 10.81 1,113,900 10.22

 Sub Total  4,068,000 39.49 4,368,000 40.07

D. Grand Total of

(A+B+C)

10,301,100

100.00

10,901,100

100.00

*As on 14th October 2016.

Proposed time within which the allotment shall be completed:

As required under the ICDR Regulations, the Company shall complete the allotment of

equity shares as aforesaid on or before the expiry of 15 days from the date of passing of

the special resolution by the shareholders granting consent for preferential issue or in

the event allotment of equity shares would require any approval(s) from any regulatory

authority, within 15 days from the date of such approval(s), as the case may be.